48.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA l lMlNG

Ljubljana, 20. - 21.5.2023 LJUBLJANA
7. disciplina/event ZIW, 400m MeSano/Medley 14 let in starejSi/AG and older
20.5.2023 - 11:10
Tock: FINA 2023
Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke
C
1. INASARIDZE Nino 2008 Georgian Aquatic Sport National Federati5:24.16 554
50m:  33.30 33.30 150m: 1:55.70  42.34  250m: 3:20.81 4423  350m: 4:4550  38.56
100m: 1:13.36  40.06  200m: 2:36.58  40.88  300m: 4:06.94 46.13  400m: 5:24.16  38.66
B
1. FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:19.09 581
50m: 33,59 33,59  150m: 1:54.17  40.22  250m: 3:20.29  46.16  350m: 4:44.17  36.22
100m: 1:13.95  40.36  200m: 2:34.13  39.96  300m: 4:07.95 47.66  400m: 5:19.09  34.92
2. TOMMASSINI Erika 2006 Sport Vilage 5:26.60 542
50m:  33.72 33.72  150m: 1:56.25  42.87  250m: 3:25.98 46.70  350m: 4:50.92  37.20
100m: 1:13.38  39.66  200m: 2:39.28  43.03  300m: 4:13.72  47.74  400m: 5:26.60  35.68
3. VIDEC lIza 2007 PK Kamnik 5:26.93 540
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:56.54 41.14 250m: 3:23.74 47.47 350m: 4:49.97 38.51
100m: 1:15.40  40.48  200m: 2:36.27  39.73  300m: 4:11.46  47.72  400m: 5:26.93  36.96
4. SIMONETTI Anna 2007 Ta.Bu. 5:32.01 516
50m:  33.54 3354  150m: 1:56.20 42.99  250m: 3:26.06 47.42  350m: 4:53.89  38.99
100m: 1:13.21 39.67 200m: 2:38.64 42.44 300m: 4:14.90 48.84 400m: 5:32.01 38.12
5. LAMESTA Giada 2007 Ta.Bu. 5:3249 514
50m:  33.68 33.68  150m: 1:58.47  44.97  250m: 3:28.52 46,57  350m: 45440  38.28
100m: 1:13.50  39.82  200m: 2:41.95  43.48  300m: 4:16.12  47.60  400m: 5:32.49  38.09
6. CENTOFANTI Camilla 2007 Sport Vilage 5:39.63 482
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:54.59 42.62 250m: 3:28.70 51.45 350m: 5:01.49 38.60
100m: 1:11.97 37.30  200m: 2:37.25  42.66  300m: 4:22.89 5419  400m: 5:39.63  38.14
7. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 5:48.77 445
50m:  38.27 3827  150m: 2:08.21  44.63  250m: 34155 5161 350m: 5:12.40  38.66
100m: 1:23.58 45.31 200m: 2:49.94 41.73 300m: 4:33.74 52.19 400m: 5:48.77 36.37
A
1. CAPITANIO Alessia 1998 Pallanuoto Trieste 5:02.15 685
50m: 32,99 3299  150m: 1:51.07  40.48  250m: 3:11.54 4223  350m: 4:29.34  34.92
100m: 1:10.59  37.60  200m: 2:29.31  38.24  300m: 3:54.42  42.88  400m: 5:02.15  32.81
2. MANCINI Sara 2004 Sport Vilage 5:19.24 580
50m:  34.82 34.82  150m: 1:58.80 4231  250m: 3:23.18 42.33  350m: 4:43.64 37.38
100m: 1:16.58  41.76  200m: 2:40.85  41.96  300m: 4:06.26  43.08  400m: 5:19.24  35.60
3. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 5:41.22 475
50m:  35.76 3576  150m: 2:05.70  46.45  250m: 3:36.35 4534  350m: 5:03.19  40.03
100m: 1:19.25 43.49 200m: 2:51.01 45.31 300m: 4:23.16 46.81 400m: 5:41.22 38.03
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